
TANNING

SKIN TYPE 2

Skin Colour:
Fair

Freckles:
A few

Hair Colour:
Blonde to Medium Brown

Eye Colour:
Blue, Green, Grey

Sunburn:
Easily

Tan:
Slight, Skin tends to peel

SKIN TYPE 5

Skin Colour:
Olive to Dark Brown

Freckles:
None

Hair Colour:
Dark Brown to Black

Eye Colour:
Dark Brown

Sunburn:
Rarely

Tan:
Very Rapid and Deep

SKIN TYPE 4

Skin Colour:
Light Brown to Olive

Freckles:
None

Hair Colour:
Brown to Dark Brown

Eye Colour:
Brown

Sunburn:
Sometimes

Tan:
Rapid and Deep

SKIN TYPE 3

Skin Colour:
Fair to light brown

Freckles:
Rarely

Hair Colour:
Dark Blonde to Brown

Eye Colour:
Grey, Brown

Sunburn:
Sometimes

Tan:
Moderate

SESSION

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

SKIN TYPE 2
(minutes)

5
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
13
13

SKIN TYPE 4
(minutes)

5
11
11
16
16
19
19
19
25
25

SKIN TYPE 5
(minutes)

5
11
11
16
16
19
19
19
25
25

SKIN TYPE 3
(minutes)

5
10
10
11
11
13
13
13
19
19

SESSION TIMES BY SKIN TYPE

BOOK ONLINE
www.beachbeds.uk


